

Court No. - 4

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 57585 of 2017

Petitioner :- Ashish Kumar

Respondent :- G.M.H.R. H.O.

Perso.Admin.Dept.Recrui.Cell And 3 Ors.

Counsel for Petitioner :- Vimlesh Kumar,Santosh Kumar
Jaiswal

Counsel for Respondent :- Ashok Trivedi,Ashok
Trivedi,Pashupati Nath Tripathi

Hon'ble Ajit Kumar,J.

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up.

List this case again on 30.09.2024.

Order Date :- 2.9.2024

Deepika